
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

48 

4 

94 

21 

47 

08 

37 

21x  

4x 

Name 

Steve Meyer 

Mark Felsen 

Robert Neumeister 

Tyler Hunter 

Paul Eric Taylor 

Ed Shuler 

William Kephart 

Tyler Hunter 

Mark Felsen 

Class 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

1:57.046 

2:07.374 

2:08.824 

2:09.955 

2:10.742 

2:16.016 

In Session 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

M2 - Sat Race 

M2 - Sat Race 

M2 - Sat Race 

M2 - Sat Race 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

2nd Overall Time 

1:57.317 

2:07.697 

2:09.776 

2:09.970 

2:10.905 

2:16.211 

2nd Session 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

M2 - Sat Race 

M2 - Sat Race 

M2 - Sat Race 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

M2 - Sat Race 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

M2 - Sun Qualifying 

Hometown 

Longmont CO 

Denver CO 

Pueblo CO 

Denver CO 

Littleton CO 

Aurora CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Denver CO 

Denver CO 

Region 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

CDR 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

CDR 

Colo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward Annie Christian 

Chairmain of SOM Bill Medcalf 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Freedom Sprints 

G2 16-M-4059-S F5 FF FV 

Sun Gp2 Grid 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

 The Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


