



## **Freedom Sprints**

## G2 16-M-4059-S F5 FF FV

## Sun Gp2 Grid

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Region
1	48	Steve Meyer	FF	1:57.046	M2 - Sun Qualifying	1:57.317	M2 - Sun Qualifying	Longmont CO	Colo
2	4	Mark Felsen	FV	2:07.374	M2 - Sun Qualifying	2:07.697	M2 - Sun Qualifying	Denver CO	Colo
3	94	Robert Neumeister	FV	2:08.824	M2 - Sun Qualifying	2:09.776	M2 - Sat Race	Pueblo CO	Colo
4	21	Tyler Hunter	FV	2:09.955	M2 - Sat Race	2:09.970	M2 - Sat Race	Denver CO	CDR
5	47	Paul Eric Taylor	FV	2:10.742	M2 - Sat Race	2:10.905	M2 - Sat Race	Littleton CO	Colo
6	08	Ed Shuler	FV	2:16.016	M2 - Sat Race	2:16.211	M2 - Sun Qualifying	Aurora CO	Colo
7	37	William Kephart	FF		M2 - Sat Race		M2 - Sat Race	Colorado Springs CO	Colo
8	21x	Tyler Hunter	FV		M2 - Sun Qualifying		M2 - Sun Qualifying	Denver CO	CDR
9	4x	Mark Felsen	FV		M2 - Sun Qualifying		M2 - Sun Qualifying	Denver CO	Colo

Chief of Timing & Scoring Carolyn Rasband

Race Director Ken Patterson Event Chief Steward Annie Christian Chairmain of SOM Bill Medcalf Printed: 7/3/2016 10:00:19 AM Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Mid-South Region SCCA